Large enough for a 10’ install yet small
enough to fit in an enclosure!
Liquid in a sample conditioning system can damage analyzers and lead to inaccurate sample analysis; directly
affecting the bottom line. Applying our Analytically Correct™ designs to your sampling system can prevent
these occurrences.
Our Genie® Model 702 Permanent Insertion Probe is a simple, safe and economical solution to extract a
representative vapor phase sample from a gas source.  The 702 is designed for sampling at a specific depth
in a pressurized pipeline; each length is customized up to 10 feet to fit your application.  Our exclusive

Dimensions
Local Distributor
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement membrane number:
(Contains 1 complete assembly)
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 7 = Neoprene rubber  J = RGD resistant HNBR (other materials available upon request)
Process connection
3 = 3/4” NPT              6 = 1 1/2” NPT (custom)
Probe length (L) Custom length (specified in inches): up to a maximum 120 inches.
Thermowell with RTD option*
*Not available with pressure reduction option
Blank = None T1 = 1/8” RTD (length 48” and under)          T2 = 1/4” RTD (length over 48”)
Outlet pressure option*
*Not available with RTD option
Blank = None  55 = 55% of source pressure 30 = 30% of source pressure  17 = 17% of source pressure
 Membrane type
6 = Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor
7=  Rejects ONLY high surface tension liquids     (not available with Thermowell option over 48”)
Regulator coupling ACC-SS-702-1 (recommended when attaching external regulator)
702 1 SS
Sealing material
Membrane type
CMA702  5
Sealing material
Membrane type
Process connection
Probe length
Outlet pressure option
Thermowell option
GAUGE PORT
HOUSING
VENT
PORT
HOUSING
VENT VALVE
OUTLET
PORT
PRESSURE
BALANCE
HOUSING
OUTLET
VALVE
A
PROBE
LOCK
GAUGE VALVE
1.75”
WRENCH FLATS
Outlet Pressure
17% - 12.8”
30% - 10.9”
55% - 9.0”
100% - 7.3“
(B)
L
VENT
PORT
PROBE
LOCK
MAGENTIC
INDICATORGAUGE
PORT
PRESSURE
EQ. VALVE
4.0”
0.7”
702 - Outlet Pressure Option702 Retracted